Sexta-feira, 26 DE AGOSTO DE 2022
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100

2022

INFORMATICA

SOLUTI - SOLUGOES EM NEGOCIOS INTELIGENTES
S/A.

Diego Rodrigues de Souza (Ti-
tular); Ailto Loraschi (Suplente)

22/07/2022

22/07/2023

101

2022

INFORMATICA

RIO MADEIRA CERTIFICADORA DIGITAL EIRELI

Diego Rodrigues de Souza (Ti-
tular); Ailto Loraschi (Suplente)

22/07/2022

22/07/2023

102

2022

PJ ALTAMIRA

ALTANET SERVIGOS DETELECOMUNICAGOES LTDA

Wanderlan de Melo Brito
(Titular); Rubens de Jesus Lopes
(Suplente)

19/07/2022

19/07/2023

103

2022

PJ IGARAPE MIRI

IBL - COMPUSERVICE EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

Gildenise Negrdo dos Santos
(Titular); Alessandra Gomes de
Sena Pantoja (Suplente)

29/07/2022

29/07/2023

104

2022

CEAF

10C CAPACITAGAO LTDA - ONE CURSOS

Renata Gabrielle Barbosa Dias
da Silva (Titular); Ednalva Rosa
dos Santos (Suplente)

05/08/2022

05/02/2023

105

2022

TRANSPORTE

MAXIFROTA SERVICOS DE MANUTENGAO DE
FROTA LTDA

Anlyd Sério Franga Junior
(Titular)

21/07/2022

21/07/2023

106

2022

INFORMATICA

ASE-IT SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIA LTDA

Antonio Marcos F. de Castelo
Branco (Titular); Daniel Gama
Guizzo (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/01/2023

107

2022

INFORMATICA

TORINO INFORMATICA LTDA

Antonio Marcos F. de Castelo
Branco (Titular); Daniel Gama
Guizzo (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/01/2023

108

2022

INFORMATICA

HARD SOLUTION INFORMATICA LTDA

Antonio Marcos . de Castelo
Branco (Titular); Daniel Gama
Guizzo (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/01/2023

110

2022

ALMOXARIFADO

PL. FADEL INFORMATICA EIRELI

Rubens Fernandes Rocha
(Titular); Edsandro Duarte de
Andrade (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/11/2022

11

2022

ALMOXARIFADO

PAPELARIA DOSESTUDANTES EIRELI

Rubens Fernandes Rocha
(Titular); Edsandro Duarte de
Andrade (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/11/2022

112

2022

ALMOXARIFADO

ELAINE NEVES DEMEDEIROS-ME

Rubens Fernandes Rocha
(Titular); Edsandro Duarte de
Andrade (Suplente)

18/07/2022

18/11/2022

114

2022

DOM/ DI\{IS/N\O ARQUITETURA /
DIVISAO ENGENHARIA

0 M M ARQUITETURA E CONSTRUGOES LTDA EPP

Emerson Bruno de Oliveira
Gomes (Titular); Jamir Freire
Cardoso (Suplente); Alinne Nas-
sar Palmeira Oliveira (Titular);
Henrique Klautau de Mendonca
(Suplente)

25/07/2022

25/07/2023

115

2022

INFORMATICA

TELC. TELECOM. EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

Lucileo Fernando Pessoa Maia
(Titular); Max Alessandro Mon-
teiro Miranda (Suplente)

25/07/2022

25/07/2025

116

2022

INFORMATICA

M R TECNOLOGIA E INOVAGAO LTDA

Lucileo Fernando Pessoa Maia
(Titular); Max Alessandro Mon-
teiro Miranda (Suplente)

27/07/2022

27/10/2022

117

2022

ASSESSORIA MILITAR

SIMETRIA SOLUGOES INTEGRADAS LTDA

Frank Roberto Lima Matos
(Titular); Emanoel Jorge Teixeira
Alves (Suplente)

04/08/2022

04/08/2023

118

2022

CERIMONIAL

MARCIO SANDRO MALLET PEZARIM - EPP

Paula Bezerra Koury de Figuei-
redo (Titular); Murillo Paiva da
Conceicdo (Suplente)

28/07/2022

28/11/2022

119

2022

CERIMONIAL

0SC COMERCIO E SERVICOS - MEI

Paula Bezerra Koury de Figuei-
redo (Titular); Murillo Paiva da
Conceicdo (Suplente)

28/07/2022

2/11/2022

120

2022

ADMINISTRAGAQ

01 /A - EM RECUPERAGAQ JUDICIAL

Renato Leno Cunha Aimeida
(Titular); Edna Licia de Souza
Sa (Suplente)

08/08/2022

08/08/2023

121

2022

PJ TOME ACU

R&A PROVEDOR DE INTERNET E COMERCIO LTDA

Everton Costa dos Santos
(Titular); Paloma Santiago da
Luz (Suplente)

13/10/2022

13/10/2023




